Monroe Catholic High School
2016-17 JV & Varsity
Boys & Girls Basketball Schedule

Day			Opponent			Location	Time		Level
Wed.	Nov. 30		Practice Starts			Gyms		TBA		1,2,3,4
Fri.	Dec. 16		Lathrop (Endowment)		Lathrop		3:00		2,1,4,3
Sat. 	Dec. 19		Chugiak (Endowment)		Monroe		3:00		2, 4
Wed.	Dec. 28		Monroe JV Tournament		Monroe		3:00		1, 2
Thu.	Dec. 29		Monroe JV Tournament		Monroe		3:00		1, 2
Fri.	Dec. 30		Monroe JV Tournament		Monroe		3:00		1, 2
Thu.	Jan. 5		Mt. McKinley Bank Classic	Monroe		TBA		3, 4
Fri.	Jan. 6		Mt. McKinley Bank Classic	Monroe		TBA		3, 4
Sat.	Jan. 7		Mt. McKinley Bank Classic	Monroe		TBA		3, 4
Tue. 	Jan. 10		Eielson						3:00		2,1,3,4
Sat. 	Jan. 14		North Pole (Endowment)	Monroe		3:00		2,1,3,4
Thu.	Jan. 19		Dean Cummings Tourney	Delta		TBA		3, 4
Fri.	Jan. 20		Dean Cummings Tourney	Delta		TBA		3, 4
Sat.	Jan. 21		Dean Cummings Tourney	Delta		TBA		3, 4
Tue.	Jan. 24		Hutchison			Monroe		TBA		2,1,4,3
Wed.	Jan. 25		Delta				Delta		3:00		1,2,3,4
Thu.	Jan. 26		Tri Valley Tournament		Healy		TBA		1, 2
Fri.	Jan. 27		Tri Valley Tournament		Healy		TBA		1, 2
Sat.	Jan. 28		Tri Valley Tournament		Healy		TBA		1, 2
Fri.	Jan. 27		Galena				Galena		TBA		3, 4
Sat.	Jan. 28		Galena				Galena		TBA		3, 4
Thu. 	Feb. 2		North Pole JV Tourney		North Pole	TBA		1, 2
Fri. 	Feb. 3		North Pole JV Tourney		North Pole	TBA		1, 2
Sat. 	Feb. 4		North Pole JV Tourney		North Pole	TBA		1, 2
Sat. 	Feb. 4		North Pole			North Pole	TBA		3,4
Tue.	Feb. 7		Hutchison			Hutchison	3:00		1,2,3,4	
Thu.	Feb. 9		Elks Tourney			Valdez		TBA		4
Fri.	Feb. 10		Elks Tourney			Valdez		TBA		4
Thu.	Feb. 11		Elks Tourney			Valdez		TBA		4
Tue.	Feb. 14		Delta				Monroe		3:00		1,2,3,4
Thu.	Feb. 16		Grace Christian Tourney	Grace		TBA		3
Fri.	Feb. 17		Grace Christian Tourney	Grace		TBA		3
Sat.	Feb. 18		Grace Christian Tourney	Grace		TBA		3
Thu.	Feb. 23		Houston			Monroe		3:00		1,2,3,4
Fri.	Feb. 24		Mt. Edgecumbe			Monroe		6pm		3, 4		
Sat.	Feb. 25		Mt. Edgecumbe			Monroe		6pm		3, 4
Sat.	Mar. 3		Valdez				Valdez		3:00		1,2,3,4
Sat. 	Mar. 4		Valdez				Valdez		3:00		1,2,3,4

Thu-Sat.	Mar. 9-11	Conference Tourney	Delta		TBA		3, 4
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thu-Sat		Mar. 23-25	State Tournament	Anchorage	TBA		3, 4		
1 – GJV		2 – BJV		3 – GV			4 – BV

Need To Schedule
JV Games, Eielson, Colony Endowment?, North Pole

‘Monroe Cathalic High School
201617V & Varsity
Boys & Girls Basketball Schedule

Oppancat

R A

HHTHH

A




